

# **RAIL WORKERS Hazardous Material Training Program**



Peer trainers dedicated to providing quality education & awareness of hazardous materials, empowering rail workers & communities.

### **Rail Workers Hazardous Materials Training Program**

The Rail Workers Hazardous Materials Training Program is funded by a federal grant from the National Institute of Environmental Health Sciences (NIEHS) to provide hazmat training to rail workers.

The IBT Rail Workers Hazmat Training Program was awarded funding to provide safety training to rail workers to increase their knowledge of the transportation of hazardous materials.

## The Rail Program will conduct the following courses virtually

90-Minute COVID-19 and Infectious Disease Response Awareness Training Course

- April 16, 2021 2:00pm ET
- April 23, 2021 2:00pm ET

#### 2-Hour Disaster Recovery/Response Course

- April 7, 2021 12:00pm ET
- April 9, 2021 12:00pm ET

#### 8-Hour DOT Hazardous Materials Awareness Course

(An incentive of \$175.00 is available to participants who take this course)

- April 19-April 20, 2021 10:00am-2:00pm ET (4 hours/per day...must attend both days)
- April 28-April 29, 2021 10:00am-2:00pm ET (4 hours/per day...must attend both days)

Classes will be added as needed.

Register now at <u>www.teamstersafety.org/moodle</u>

Contact Rail Workers Hazmat Training Program (202) 624-6963 (M-F, 9:00am – 5:00pm ET)

















